
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC646.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

10 Oct, 2007
6532
7
3.89 in
2.31 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  51.89ft

Color Sequence:
1. True Red 184

Brand: ADMELODY
2. Baked Cherry 188

Brand: ADMELODY
3. Wine 191

Brand: ADMELODY
4. White Whisper 221

Brand: ADMELODY
5. White 226

Brand: ADMELODY
6. Creamy White 163

Brand: ADMELODY
7. Blush 168

Brand: ADMELODY


